     4657 Stenstrom Rd., Rockford, IL 61109         (815) 874-1701           midwestwireworks.com
Introduction to MidWest Wire Works
Part Number Explanation
3424X
Item# Height Legs/Rings Wire Gauge
3333 33” 3L, 3R 11.5g
3424 42” 3L, 4R 11.5 g
4544 54” 4L, 4R 9.5g
3544 54” 3L, 4R 9.5g
4484BM 48” 4L, 4R 9.5g
STANDARD CAGES
Item# Height Legs/Rings Wire Gauge
3424X 42” 3L, 3R 9.5g
4544X 54” 4L, 4R 8.5 g
3424XX 42” 3L, 4R 6.5g – 7g R
4424XX 42” 3L, 4R 6.5g – 7g R
4544XX 54” 4L, 4R 6.5g – 7g R
HEAVY DUTY & EXTRA HD
4605XM
4725IXXXM
WIRE GAUGE DIAMETER (inches)
11.5 g .113
9.5 g .143
8.5 g .155
7 g .177
6.5 g .187
3 g .243
½ awg .297
3333
MONSTER CAGES
Item# Height Legs/Rings Wire Gauge
4605XM 60” 4L, 5R 3g
4725XXXM 72” 4L, 5R ½ awg
4605IXM 60” 4L, 5R 3g
4725IXXXM 72” 4L, 5R ½ awg
C
O
L
O
R
S
Any of these cages
available Inverted (I).
Any of these cages available Inverted (I).
These 4-leg square cages are made of heavy duty,
galvanized steel.  Sturdy enough to support any plant.
Item# Height Gauge
4420XXX 42” 6g
4480XXX 48” 6g
4600XXX 60” 3g
4720XXX 72” 3g
4420XXXR
4480XXX
COLLAPSIBLE SQUARE
STEP CAGES
Step up to a better cage!
Item# Height Wire Gauge
4362IXS 36” 3g
4444IS 44” 6g
4444IXS 44” 3 g
4444IXXS 44” ½ awg L – 3g R
4524IS 52” 6g
4524IXS 52” 3g
4524IXXS 52” ½ awg L – 3g R
8580XXG
These 8-leg square cages have an improved hinge system
that adds extra support with more crossbars & legs in the
ground, it adds additional support for the plant.
Item# Height Gauge
8400X 40” 9.5g
8480X 48” 9.5g
8580XX 58” 7g L – 9.5g R
OUR “STEPS” DRIVE INTO